FOR 2024

T OF SHREWSBURY TWP.

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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05703724

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 45 SHREWSBURY TWP.

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0

36,482,800

1
2

12,287,800 36,482,800

24,195,000

122

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

QO

67,173,000
67,173,000

[eo/ee]

QO

67,173,000
67,173,000

QO

51,701,000
51,701,000

[eole/e]

15,472,00

[@le]e)]

0

15,472,000

269

CLASS 4 TOTAL

103,655,800

0]

63,988,800 103,655,800

39,667,000

391

RATABLE TOTAL
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oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

507

433,

OO

507

433,

—100O

433,507

433,507

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

2,002,30

[elooo/oe]

[elooo/oe]

2,002,30

[elooo/oe]

698,30

[elooo/oe]

1,304,00

QOMOOoLWn

2,002,300

2,002,300

698,300

1,304,000
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DEDUCTS AMOUNT
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ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 05/06/24

GERALD J. BRISCIONE

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 05/06/24

GERALD J. BRISCIONE

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



